
Public Schedule 
Secretary Thomas J. Vilsack 

United States Department of Agriculture 
 
Week of May 22  
 
Monday, May 22, 2023  
 
11:00am Rural Partners Network Announcement Press Call 
 
Tuesday, May 23, 2023  
 
10:30am Remarks at USDA-ARS Groundbreaking Event at the University of Kentucky 
 
11:30am  Press Gaggle at the University of Kentucky 
 
Week of May 15  
 
Monday, May 15, 2023  
 
3:30pm  Embargoed Press Call for USDA IRA Rural Electrification Announcement  
 
Tuesday, May 16, 2023  
 
10:00a m  Pre-Recorded Fireside Chat with Derek Brower, Financial Times for Boeing Sustainable 

Aerospace Together Forum 
 
2:00pm  Inflation Reduction Act Press Event with White House Advisors John Podesta and Ali 

Zaidi Announcing USDA IRA Rural Electrification Opportunities 
 
Wednesday, May 17, 2023  
 
1:15pm  Remarks at the United Egg Producers (UEP) Annual Washington Meeting in 

Washington, DC 
 
Friday, May 19, 2023  
 
11:30am Audio Interview with Chuck Quirmbach, WUWM (Milwaukee NPR)   
 
11:40am             Audio Interview with Joe Lawlor, Portland Press-Herald   
 
11:50am Audio Interview with Angel Albring, York Daily Record   
 
Week of May 8 
 
Monday, May 8, 2023  
 



9:00am  Remarks & Fireside Chat with Al Gore at AIM for Climate Summit: Opening Plenary 
 
10:45am  AIM for Climate Summit Press Briefing with HE Miriam Almheiri, Minister of Climate 

Change and Environment, UAE 
 
12:30pm AIM for Climate Lunch High-Level Plenary 
 
2:15pm  2nd AIM for Climate Ministerial Meeting 
 
Tuesday, May 9, 2023  
 
9:00am  AIM for Climate High-Level Plenary 
 
Wednesday, May 10, 2023  
 
7:25am  LIVE Interview with Minster Mariam Almheiri on Morning Joe 
 
9:00am  Fireside Chat at the AIM for Climate Summit: Closing Plenary 
 
11:20am  Remarks and Q&A at the Organic Trade Association (OTA) Annual Policy Conference in 

Washington, DC 
 
Thursday, May 11, 2023  
 
10:00am  Remarks at the World Food Prize Laureate Announcement Ceremony in Washington, 

D.C.  
 
Friday, May 12, 2023 
 
10:40am CT  Stakeholder Conversation at the Mississippi Farmers Market in Jackson, MS 
 
Saturday, May 13, 2023 
 
9:00am CT  Remarks at Alcorn State University Commencement in Lorman, MS 
 
Week of May 1 
 
Tuesday, May 2, 2023  
 
10:30am Interview with Politico 
 
Wednesday, May 3, 2023  
 
12:00pm  Press Call with Sen. Sherrod Brown re: Regional Food Business Centers Announcement 
 
Thursday, May 4, 2023  
 
3:15pm MT  Conversation with Stakeholders in Durango, CO 



 
Saturday, May 6, 2023  
 
9:00am MT Remarks at Fort Lewis Commencement in Durango, CO 
 
 
 
 
 


